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Product Datasheet

5-{4-[2-[(5-Benzyloxypyridin-2-
yl)methylamino]ethoxy]benzylidine}thiazolidine-2,4-dione, CAS [[1076199-

05-7]]
USB-003807

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

5-{4-[2-[(5-Benzyloxypyridin-2-

yl)methylamino]ethoxy]benzylidine}thiazolidine-2,4-dione, CAS

[[1076199-05-7]]
USB-003807
003807
USB-003807-5
US Biological

Biochemikalien

Form: Yellow Solid Solubility: Acetone, Dimethyl Sulfoxide,

Methanol...

461.53

Yellow Solid

[1076199-05-7]



